
 

 

FALL 

 Sport Level Coach Email 

Cheerleading Varsity Gail Badman 
gbadman@moraviaschool.org 

Cross Country Varsity John Owen 
jowen@moraviaschool.org 

Cross Country Modified Trish Genson 
tgenson@moraviaschool.org 

Field Hockey Varsity Jacki Hess 
jackihess@moraviaschool.org 

Field Hockey JV Sarah Birmingham 
sbirmingham@moraviaschool.org 

Field Hockey 
          Modified 

Ronica Weeks 
rweeks@moraviaschool.org 

Football Varsity Fred Ott 
fott@moraviaschool.org 

Football Modified Justin Valentino 
Dustin Bush 

jvalentino@moraviaschool.org 
dbush@moraviaschool.org 

Boys Soccer Varsity 
Chris Caza 

Matt Henry 
ccaza@grotoncs.org 
mhenry@moraviaschool.org 

Boys Soccer Modified  
 

Girls Soccer Varsity Courtney Coningsby 
cconingsby@moravischool.org 

Girls Soccer Modified 
    Cathy Higgins chiggins@moraviaschool.org 

Volleyball Varsity Amber Black ablack@moraviaschool.org 

Volleyball JV KristiAnn Frank 
kfrank@moraviaschool.org 

 

mailto:ccaza@grotoncs.org
mailto:cconingsby@moravischool.org
mailto:chiggins@moraviaschool.org
mailto:kfrank@moraviaschool.org


 

 

WINTER 

 Sport Level Coach Email 

Cheerleading Varsity Gail Badman 
gbadman@moraviaschool.org 

Girls Basketball Varsity                John Crossgrove 
jcrossgrove@moraviaschool.org 

 
JV  

 

 Modified Courtney Coningsby  
Justin Valentino 

cconingsby@moraviaschool.org 
jvalentino@moraviaschool.org 

Boys Basketball Varsity  
 

 
JV Cory Langtry 

cdlang3@yahoo.com 

 M  
   Modified Eric Gremli 

Justin Valentino 

egremli@moraviaschool.org 
jvalentino@moraviaschool.org 

Indoor Track Varsity John Owen 
jowen@moraviaschool.org 

Volleyball Modified Amber Black 
KristiAnn Frank 

ablack@moraviaschool.org  
kfrank@moraviaschool.org 

Wrestling Varsity Fred Ott 
fott@moraviaschool.org 

 
Modified Chris Caza 

ccaza@grotoncs.org 

 


